500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Glenorchy to Hobart

Route number

500, 501,
502, 503,

Express bus stops
Routes X02, X20

— @ Glenorchy Interchange
o = Stop J

Derwent
Entertainment Centre
& Elwick Racecourse

Express - limited stops between
Glenorchy and Hobart

Royal Hobart = Stop C
504, 510. Glenorchy to G°°°'W°°<g‘ O e
’ > Hobart Howerd R Howard® o T s warn o
/1
51, 512,  ALL STOPS Derwent o an e
ar @ Express bus stops
51 3 5 2 O 511 Lampton Ave  (B) Routes X10, X21
, , @ O Goodwood

Springfield

= Brooker Ave Stop 25
Interchange

>
N = Express - limited stops between
[} = Goodwood and Hobart

S O Goodwood

o = Brooker Ave/Lampton Ave

ol O Lutana

D

@U
522, 722 v
= Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cres

G Y erwent Park Rd O Hobart
% © Campbell St/Liverpool St (iny

pringfield Ave
X o 2 y X1 O y i ’ ’ o @ Hobart Interchange
X1 1 y X 2 O, G | enorc h y to Moonah @ g OAshbo‘t Cres g:;grchyln!ango
X 21 , X 2 2 , H O b a rt I = Express - limited sgops between
EXPRE
X23, X30’ SS Creek Rd I|
X42, 605

Hopkins St

Albert Rd = Glenorchy and Hobart
O Glenorchy

= Elwick Rd/Grove Rd
© Goodwood

= Brooker Ave Stop 25

O Goodwood

Risdon Rd = Brooker Ave/Lampton Ave
O Lutana
= Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cres
O Hobart
= Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)
@ Hobart Interchange

@ Express bus stops @ Express bus stops
Route X22 Route X23

500 504 513 605
o) 501 510 520 722
502 511 522
503 512 X42
Forster St fJ\Risdon Rd

\J

& Stop J Stop J

> Express - limited stops between = Express between Glenorchy and
= Glenorchy and Hobart = Campbell St

2 O Glenorchy O Hobart

) = Main Rd/Elwick Rd = Campbell St/Patrick St (in)

z O Glenorchy = Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)

= Elwick Rd/Grove Rd

O Goodwood

Brooker Ave Stop 25 Express bus stops
O Goodwoo Route X42
= Brooker

Hobart Interchange

d
Pedder St Ave/Lampton Ave
O Lutana Stotrocsmlngﬂau
= Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cres &
O Hobart £ Express - limited stops between
= Campbell St/Patrick St (in) = Metro Springfield and Hobart
Campbell St/Liverpool St (in) © Moonah shops
= Macquarie St/Campbell St (outy = Main Rd
@ Hobart Interchange O New Town
D = New Town Rd/Tower Rd
o [ O New Town
AugustaiRd North ¢ Queens @ Exp:es;;gs SEE[2S = New Town Rd/Roope St
% 5 Hobart [T oomen oute G New Town
e 2 o O Elwick Racecourse < Argyle St/Archer St
= 9 S = Goodwood Rd © North Hobart
2 3 o Express - limited stops between = Argyle St/Federal St
@ =l Lewis St o = Elwick Racecourse and Hobart O Hobart
% < © Goodwood = Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)
= Brooker Ave Stop 25 O Hobart
@ m PY © Goodwood = Argyle St/Liverpool St (out)
= Brooker Ave/Lampton Ave
7(9 ® Federal St Royal Botanic & oooe /Lamp @ Hobart Interchange
Gardens = Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cres
O Hobart

Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)
r:mctJSI'acrtt‘ange @ Hobart Interchange Legend )
Burnett St = All stops services N

@ Routelc0s === EXpress services
Glenorchy Interchange
Stop C
. @ Dwgw H Express - limited stops between O Map reference
Warwickf St ot YT Glenorchy and Hobart
Elizabeth § 5 » 2 c Springfield Interchange @ Interchange
College <= i = < g = StopC 2 i
Brisbane St || & o Sy U |s 7 © Moonah shops Park and Ride
° > Medical |5 fas Z Main
£ 9 .
= g o [Sciencell © © N T RaTower R () Hospital
Bathurst St ¥ O erecinctf o New Town . -
6 New Town Rd/Roope St (5) Educational institution
N Te
Liverpool || St N;x TSSR Rd/Augusta Rd Shopping centre
North Hobart
Glenorchy to Hobart Royal Hopart Hospital || € [l @ | Smbeth s ® Point of interest
Collins St — I} Elizabeth St/Bathurst St Mai
. . p not to scale
Every 10 min Monday to Friday B fe= s
: ‘0 £
Every 20 min Saturday 5 3 Hobart Glenorchy to Hobart
. . . © Macdjuarie St| Y D) Gl DUSTEle (HAGEY
N Every 20 min Saturday
Every 30 min Sunday/Public Holidays L~ R e e A
avey between 7am and 7pm

between 7am and 7pm ———j

—— O'DRISCOLL COACHES
W h t metro DER%ENT VALLEY LINK
O operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23

my service? @) metrotas.com.au @) derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 62614653

Online trip information
Tasmanian

Government transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Glenorchy to Hobart

@ Useful information

Hailing your bus

Signal the bus driver to stop.

Accessible service
All services are scheduled to be operated by low-floor accessible buses.

Don't miss your bus
Be at your stop five minutes before your bus is due.

Using Greencard

You can use Greencard for travel with Metro. Recharge your Greencard on the bus (cash only), online
and at Greencard agents. Pay with Greencard for 20% off regular fares.

Using Transportme

You can use Transportme smartcard for travel with O’Driscoll Coaches. To find out how to apply for a
card for your service visit transport.tas.gov.au and use the transportme app to recharge your card and
access real time bus tracking.

Enquiries

@ © 0600

For any general enquires, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
individual operator contact information (see ‘Who operates my service?’).

The network and service times shown were last updated 30 January 2022.

Plan your trip

]

Online trip information

©

Visit transport.tas.gov.au for maps, timetables and fares, or search for your journey on Google Maps
or other journey planner apps.

h naetro DERWENT VALLEY LINK

Who operates |y, so1, 502, xo2, 503, 504, 510, x10, 511, x11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X842, 605 | 722, X22, X3

my service? &) metrotas.com.au @) derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 62614653

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Turn up and GO
@ A” Stops towards Hobart @ Glenorchy to Hobart

" Route number | 502 | 522 | 502 | 511 | 501 | 510 | 513 | 512 | 501 | 520 | 503 | 510 | 501 | 513 | 512 |

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am  am
@ Glenorchy Interchange, TolosaSt,StopH ~ 6:00 620 630 640 6:50 7:00 7:09 715 722 728 7:35 s7:40 745 S748 752
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 6:03 623 633 643 653 703 712 718 725 732 740 s745 750 s7:53 757
@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 6:05 625 635 645 655 705 714 720 727 735 743 s748 753 s7.57 801
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd  6:08 628 6:38 648 658 7:08 717 723 7:30 7:39 747 s7:52 757 s801 805
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St 613 633 643 653 703 713 722 728 737 746 754 s759 805 s809 814

@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St 6:23 643 653 7:.03 - 723 732 739 - 758 806 s8:11 - s821  8:26
'@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, StopD3 - - - - 115 - - - 75 - - - 819 - -

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

TP Route number

am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH  s7:57  8:02 807 s812 817 822 827 832 840 850 900 910 920 930 940
G Springfield Interchange, Stop B s8:.02 807 812 s817 822 827 832 837 845 855 905 915 925 935 945
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd s8:06 811 816 s821 826 831 836 841 849 859 909 919 929 939 949
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  s8:10 815 820 s8:25 830 835 840 845 853 903 913 923 933 943 953
@O Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St s8:19 824 829 s8:34 839 844 849 854 902 910 920 930 940 950 10:00
@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St 831 836 841 846 - 856 9.01 906 913 - 9:31 941 - 10:01 10:11
E Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop D3~ - - - - 8:53 - - - - 9:23 - - 9:53 - -

2P Route number | 501 | 503 | 512 | 501 | 503 | 511 | 501 | 503 | 512 | 501 [ 503 | 511 | 501 | 503 | 512

am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm
© Glenorchy Interchiange, Tolosa St SopH 50 10:00 10:10 10:20 1030 10:40 1050 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 1140 11:50 1200 1210
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 955 10:05 10:15 1025 10:35 10:45 1055 11:05 11:15 1125 1135 11:45 11:55 1205 1215
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 959 1009 1019 10:29 1039 1049 1059 1109 11:19 1129 11:39 11:49 1159 1200 1219
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 1003 10:13 10:23 1033 1043 10:53 11:03 11:13 1123 11:33 1143 1153 1208 1213 1223
(© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth SyStrahan St 10:10 1020 10:30 10:40 1050 11:00 11:10 11:20 11:30 1140 11:50 1200 1210 1220 12:30

@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St - 10:31 10:41 - 1t01 11 - 1131 1AM - 1201 1211 - 1231 1241
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St Stop D3 10:23 - - 1053 - - 123 - - 1153 - - 1223 - -

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

TP Route number 501 | 503 | 511 | 501 | 503 | 512 | 501 | 503 | 511 | 501 | 503 | 512 | 501 | 503 | 511
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH  12:20 12:30 12:40 1250 1:00 110 120 130 140 150 200 210 220 230 240

G Springfield Interchange, Stop B 1225 1235 1245 1255 105 115 125 1:35 145 155 205 215 225 235 245

@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 1229 1239 1249 1259 1:09 119 129 139 149 159 209 219 229 239 249

@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  12:33 12143 1253 1:03 1143 123 133 143 153 203 213 223 233 243 253

@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St 1240 1250 1:00 110 120 1:30 140 150 200 210 220 230 240 250 3:00

© Hobart Interchange, Collins St - 101 1M - 131 141 - 201 21 N 231 241 7 301 313
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop D3 12:53 - - 123 - - 1:53 - - 223 - - 253 - -
naetro DERWENT VALLEY Lini
Who o pera tes 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23
my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 62614653

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,

513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

7P Route number | 501 ] 502 | 503 | 513 [ 500 ] 501 | 502 | 502 | 511 | 501 | 504 | 512 | 500 | 501 | 511

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH  2:47 255 3:00 3:07 311 317 322 328 338 348 358 4:.06 415 420 4:30
G Springfield Interchange, Stop B 252 300 305 312 316 322 327 333 343 353 403 411 420 425 435
@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 256 304 309 316 319 326 331 337 347 357 406 414 423 428 438
@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd 3:00 3:08 313 320 324 330 335 341 351 401 409 418 426 431 44
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St 308 316 321 328 332 338 343 349 359 408 416 424 433 438 448

@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St - 329 334 341 345 - 356 402 412 - 429 437 446 - 5.01
E Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St Stop D3~ 3:23 - - - - 353 - - - 423 - - - 453 -

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
et Route number 510 | 501 | 503 | 512 | 500 | 501 | 510 | 511 | 501 | 503 | 510 | 722 | 520 | 503 | 502
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
O Glenorchy Interchange, TolosaSt, StopH ~ 4:40 450 459 507 515 522 532 542 552 600 610 620 630 640 650
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 445 455 504 512 520 527 537 547 557 604 614 624 634 644 654
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 448 458 507 515 523 530 540 550 6:00 6:07 617 627 637 647 657
(© New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd 451 501 510 518 526 533 543 553 6:03 610 620 6:30 640 650 7:00
© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 4:58 508 517 525 533 539 549 559 6:08 615 625 6:35 645 655 7:05
@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St 5:11 - 530 538 545 - 6:01 611 - 627 636 645 655 705 T:15
E Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop D3~ - 5:23 - - - 5:53 - - 6:22 - - - - - -

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
Tef Route number 511 | 722 | 510 | 520 | 510 | 722 | 520 | 510 | 522 | 510 | 522 | 510 | 522 | 502
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm am
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St StopH ~ 7:00 705 7:15 7:35 805 826 835 905 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 f11:35 £12:05
© Springfield Interchange, Stop B 704 709 719 739 808 830 838 9:08 9:38 10:08 10:38 11:08 f11:38 f12:08
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 707 712 722 742 810 833 840 910 940 10:10 10:40 11:10 f11:40 1210
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd 710 7:15 7:25 7:45 813 836 843 913 943 1013 1043 11:13 f11:43 1213
© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 715 7220 7:30 750 818 841 848 918 9:48 10:18 10:48 11:18 f11:48 1218
@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St 725 730 740 800 827 851 857 927 957 1027 1057 11:27 f11:57 f12:27
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop D3 - - - - - - - > - - - - - -

Saturday

et Route number 502 | 502 | 502 | 502 | 511 | 722 | 503 | 502 | 522 | 512 | 503 | 510 | 520 | 512 | 503
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am  am
O Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH ~ 6:12  6:42  7:02  7:22 742 747 802 817 832 847 902 917 932 947 10:02
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 615 645 705 725 745 751 805 820 &35 850 907 922 937 952 10:.07
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 6:18 6:48 708 728 748 754 808 823 838 853 910 925 940 955 10:10
(@ New Town,New Town Rd/RisdonRd  6:21 651 711 7:31 752 7:57 812 827 842 857 914 929 944 959 10:14
© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 6:26  6:56 7:16  7:36  7:58 802 818 833 848 903 920 935 950 10:05 10:20
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 635 7:.05 725 745 808 812 828 843 858 913 931 946 10.01 10:16 10:31

Saturday (cont)

T3P Route number 510 | 520 | 512 | 503 | 510 | 520 | 512 | 503 | 510 | 520 | 512 | 503 | 510 | 520 | 512
am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm  pm
Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH  10:17  10:32  10:47 11:02 11:17 11:32 11:47 12:02 1217 1232 1247 1:.02 117 1:32 147
G Springfield Interchange, Stop B 10:22 10:37 1052 11:.07 11:22 11:37 11:52 12:07 1222 1237 1252 1:.07 122 1:37 152
@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 10:25 10:40 1055 1110 11:25 11:40 1155 1210 1225 1240 1255 110 1:25 1:40 155
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  10:29 10:44 1059 11:14 11:29 11:44 1159 1214 1229 1244 1259 114 129 144 159
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 10:35 10:50 11:05 11:20 11:35 11:50 12:05 1220 1235 1250 1:05 120 1:35 150 2:05

Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 10:46  11:01 1116 11:31 11:46 12:01 1216 1231 12:46  1:01 1:16  1:31  1:46 201 216
h naetro DERWENT VALLEY LiNK
Who Operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23
my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 6261 4653

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Saturday (cont)
mm
pm
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH ~ 2:02 217 232 247 302 317 332 347 402 417 432 447 502 517 5:22
© Springfield Interchange, Stop B 207 222 237 252 307 322 337 352 407 422 437 452 507 522 526
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 210 225 240 255 310 325 340 355 410 425 440 455 510 525 529
(@ New Town,New Town Rd/RisdonRd 214 229 244 259 314 329 344 359 414 429 444 459 514 529 533
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 220 2:35 250 3:05 320 335 350 405 420 435 450 505 520 535 538
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 231 246 301 316 331 346 401 416 431 446 501 516 531 546 547

Saturday (cont)
et Route number 520 | 511 | 503 | 510 | 722 | 520 | 511 | 503 | 510 | 520 | 722 | 510 | 522 | 510 | 522
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
O Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH ~ 5:32 547 6:02 6:17 622 6:32 647 702 717 7:32 742 800 830 900 9:30
© Springfield Interchange, Stop B 537 552 6:05 620 626 6:35 650 705 720 7:35 746 804 834 904 934
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 540 555 608 623 629 638 653 708 723 738 749 806 836 906 936
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  5:44 559 612 627 633 642 657 712 727 742 753 808 838 908 938
© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St 5:50 6:05 6:18 6:33 638 648 7:03 718 7:33 748 758 813 843 913 943
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 6:01 6:16 628 643 6:47 658 713 728 743 758 807 822 852 922 952

Saturday (cont)
pm  pm
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, Stop H 1000 1030 11:00 11:30 1200
© Springfield Interchange, Stop B 10:04 10:34 11:04 11:34 12:04
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St 10:13  10:43 11:13 11:43 12113
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 10:22 1052 11:22 11:52 12:22

Sunday/public holiday
MaP Route number 502 | 502 | 502 | 722 | 502 | 510 | 522 | 722 | 511 | 522 | 722 | 510 | 522 | 511 | 522
am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm
@ Glenorchy Interchange, TolosaSt,StopH ~ 7:05  7:35 805 832 835 905 935 957 1005 10:35 10:57 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 709 739 809 836 839 910 940 10:01 10:10 10:40 11:01 11:10 1140 1210 12:40
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 711 741 811 839 841 914 944 10:.04 1014 10:44 11:04 1114 11:44 1214 12:44
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd ~ 7:13  7:43 813 843 843 918 948 1008 10:18 1048 11:08 11:18 11:48 12:18 12:48
O Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 7:18  7:48 818 848 848 924 954 10:13 1024 1054 11:13 1124 1154 12:24 12:54
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 727 757 827 857 857 933 10.03 10:22 10:33 11:03 11:22 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03

Sunday/public holiday (cont)

TP Route number

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH ~ 1:05  1:35 205 2:35 305 335 405 413 435 505 513 535 6:05 635 7:05
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 110 140 210 240 310 340 410 417 440 510 517 540 609 639 7:09
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 114 144 214 244 314 34 414 421 444 514 521 544 611 642 712
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  1:18 1:48 2118 248 318 348 418 425 448 518 525 548 615 645 715
O Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 1:24 1:54 224 254 324 354 424 431 454 524 531 554 621 651 7:21

'® Hobart Interchange, Collins St 1:33 203 233 303 333 403 433 438 503 533 538 6:03 631 7.01 7:31
naetro DERWENT VALLEY LiNK
Who Operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23
my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 6261 4653

Online trip information

Tasmanian

Government transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Sunday/public holiday (cont)

7P Route number [ 522|502 502|502
pm pm pm pm

@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopH ~ 7:35  8:05 835 9:05
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop B 739 808 838 9:08
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 742 810 840 910
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd  7:45 813 843 9:13
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 7:51  8:18 848 9:18

© Hobart Interchange, Collins St 801 82 856 9:26
h naetro DERWENT VALLEY Lini
W o operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23
my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 62614653

N7 Online trip information
»" Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au



500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

EXpress from Glenorchy towards Hobart

" Route number
am am am am am am am am am am am am
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, Stop J 6.31 7.03 7:08 - - 716 7:23 - - 7.35 7:38 - 7:46 - - 7.54
Elwick Racecourse, Goodwood Rd - - - 7.22 - - - - - - - - - - 7:55 -
(© Glenorchy, Elwick Rd/McGough St 6:33  7.05 - - - 718 - - - 7:37 - - - - - -
(© Goodwood, Brooker Hwy/LamptonAve ~ 6:38  7:09 - 725 726 723 - - 738 7:4M - 7:53 - - 7:58 -
© Springfield Interchange, Stop C - - 711 - - - 721 733 - - 7:42 - - 7:53 - 7:58
(® Derwent Park, Derwent Park Rd - - 713 - - - 729 - - - 744 - - - - 8:01
(© Lutana, Brooker Hwy/Ashbolt Cr 641 711 716 728 729 726 733 - 740 743 748 756 - - 802 804
(O New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd - - - - - - - 7:39 - - - - - 7:59 - -
® North Hobart, Argyle St/Federal St - - - - - - - 7:46 - - - - - 8:06 - -
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 656 7:22 729 738 7:39 741 748 751 753 754 803 806 811 812 814 819

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

Tef Route number X10 | X11 | X42 | X30 | X02 | X21 | X22 | X42 | X10 | X20 | X11 | X20 | X20 | X20 | X20 | X20
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
O Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopJ - 8:06 - - 815 - 821 - - 831 834 855 922 944 10114 1044
Elwick Racecourse, Goodwood Rd - - - 8:20 - - - - - - - - - - - -
© Glenorchy, Elwick Rd/McGough St - 8.08 - - - - 823 - - - 8:37 - - - - -
© Goodwood, Brooker Hwy/LamptonAve 809 813 - 823 - 829 828 - 839 - 842 - - - - -
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop C - - 813 - 8:20 - - 8:33 - 8:36 - 9:.00 927 949 10:19 10:49
@ Derwent Park, Derwent Park Rd - - - - 8:22 - - - - 8:39 - 9:02 929 951 10:21 10:51
(© Lutana, Brooker Hwy/Ashbolt Cr 811 815 - 827 826 832 831 - 841 842 845 905 9:32 954 1024 10:54
( New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd - - 820 - - - - 840 - - - - - - - -
® North Hobart, Argyle St/Federal St - - 8:27 - - - - 847 - - - - - - - -
Q Hobart Interchange, Collins St 824 826 833 839 840 842 846 852 854 856 856 917 944 10.06 10:36 11:06

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

O Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St,StopJ  11:14 11:44 12114 12:44 1:14 144 2114 244 254 314 339 345 4:33 445 518 545

Elwick Racecourse, Goodwood Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

© Glenorchy, Elwick Rd/McGough St - - - - - - - - 2:56 - 341 - 4:35 - 5:20 -

(© Goodwood, Brooker Hwy/Lampton Ave - - - - - - - - 3:01 - 3:46 - 4:40 - 5:25 -
G Springfield Interchange, Stop C 11:19 11:49 1219 1249 119 149 219 249 - 319 - 3:50 - 4:50 - 5:50
(® Derwent Park, Derwent Park Rd 11:21 11:51 1221 1251 1221 151 221 2:51 - 32 - 352 - 452 - 552

(© Lutana, Brooker Hwy/Ashbolt Cr 11:24 11:54 12:24 1254 1:24 1:54 224 254 304 324 349 355 443 455 528 555
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/TowerRd - - - - - - g - - - - - - - _ .
(© North Hobart, Argyle St/Federal St - - - - - - K - - - - - - - - -
'@ Hobart Interchange, Collins St 11:36 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 236 3:06 319 336 4:04 407 458 507 543 607

Explanations

f Service operates on Friday nights only
s Service operates on school days only

Wh nmetro DERGIET VALLEY LieR

o Operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23

my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 6261 4653

Online trip information

Tasmanian

Government transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

T d GO
@ A” StOpS towards Glenorchy @ Hl;'g‘al:tptinGlenorchy

Weekdays (Monday to Friday)
"2 Route number | 51 [ 502 ] 520 | 511 | 502 | 51 | 503 | 500 | 501 | 500 | 502 | 500 | 501 | 504 | 511
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
@ HobartInterchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1 ~ 6:27  6:39 649 659 7:09 719 729 732 739 749 759 804 809 813 817
© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 6:33 645 655 706 716 726 736 739 746 756 806 811 816 820 824
@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd ~ 6:37 649 659 7:11 721 731 741 744 751 801 8&11 816 821 825 829
() Moonah Shops, Main Rd 6:40 653 703 715 725 735 745 750 756 807 817 822 827 831 835

© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 643 655 706 718 728 738 749 754 759 &1 821 826 831 835 839
QGlenorchyInterchange,ToIosaSt 647 659 710 722 733 744 755 800 805 817 827 832 837 841 845

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
2P Route number | 500 501 | 500 | 503 | 501 | 511 | 503 | 501 | 512 | 503 | 501 | 511 | 503 | 501 | 512 |
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1 827 837 847 857 907 917 927 937 947 957 10:.07 10:17 1027 10:37 10:47
@ North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 834 844 854 905 915 925 935 945 955 10:.05 1015 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55
@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd 839 849 859 911 921 931 941 951 1001 1011 1021 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01
@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 845 855 905 917 927 937 947 957 10:.07 10147 1027 10:37 10:47 10:57 1107

@ Sspringfield Interchange, Main Rd 849 859 909 921 931 941 951 1001 1011 10:21 10:31 1041 10:51 11:01 1111
QGlenorchyInterchange,ToIosaSt 85 906 915 928 938 948 958 10:08 10:18 10:28 10:38 10:48 10:58 11:08 11:18

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
7P Route number | 503 | 501 | 511 | 503 | 501 | 512 | 503 | 501 | 511 | 503 | 501 | 512 | 503 | 501 | 571 |
am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop A1 10:57  11:07 1117 11:27 11:37 11:47 11:57 12:07 1217 1227 12:37 12:47 1257 1:.07 1:17
@ North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 11:.05 1115 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 1205 1215 1225 1235 1245 1255 105 115 1:25
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  11:11  11:21  11:31 11:41 11:51 1201 1241 1221 1231 1241 1251 1:.01 141 121 131
@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 11:17 11:27 1137 11:47 1157 1207 1247 1227 1237 1247 1257 1:.07 1147 127 137

@ Springfield Interchange, MainRd ~ 11:21  11:31 11:41 1151 1201 1211 1221 1231 1241 1251 101 111 121 131 14
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 11:28 11:38 _11:48 11:58 12:08 12:18 12:28 12:38 12:48 1258 1:08 1:18 1:28 1:38 148

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

7P Route number | 503 ] 501 | 512 | 503 | 501 | 51 | 503 | 501 | 510 | 513 | 512 | 504 | 503 | 510 | 502

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ HobartInterchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1  1:27  1:37  1:47 157 2207 217 227 237 - 2:47 - 252 257 302 s3:.05
© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 135 145 155 205 215 225 235 245 - 2:55 - 300 306 311 s3:14
@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd ~ 1:41 151 201 211 221 231 241 251 - 3:.02 - 308 314 319 s3:22
() Moonah Shops, Main Rd 147 157 207 217 227 237 247 257 - 3:09 - 315 322 326 s3:29

© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 151 201 211 221 231 241 251 301 s3:04 314 s316 320 326 331 s3:34
‘@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 1:58 2:.08 218 228 2:38 248 258 308 s311 321 s323 327 333 338 s34

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)
2P Route number | 5011520 | 512 | 513 | 504 510 |

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© HobartInterchange, Elizabeth St StopA1 ~ 3:08  3:12 316 321 3225 329 1335 339 347 357 403 409 419 s425 429
( North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 317 321 325 330 333 338 1343 348 356 406 412 418 428 s433 438
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd ~ 3:25 3:29 333 3:38 341 346 1349 356 403 412 418 424 434 s430 444
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 332 336 340 345 348 353 355 402 409 418 424 430 440 s445 450
@ Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 337 341 345 350 353 358 1359 406 413 422 428 434 444 s449 454
‘@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 344 348 352 357 400 405 405 413 420 429 435 441 451 s4:55  5:01

Wh nmetro DERGIET VALLEY LieR

o Operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23

my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 6261 4653

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,

513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

2P Route number | 510 | 502 | 501 | 504 | 503 | 504 | 501 | 502 | 510 | 512 | 513 | 501 | 510 | 513 | 501 |

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1~ 4:33 e4:37 439 447 455 503 509 s515 515 519 529 539 549 559 6:09
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 442 edd5 448 456 504 512 518 s5:23 524 528 538 548 558 606 6:16
@© New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd ~ 4:48 e451 454 502 510 518 524 s529 530 534 544 554 603 611 6:21
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 454 e457 500 508 516 524 530 s5:35 536 540 550 559 608 615 625
@ Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 458 e5:01 504 512 520 528 534 s5:39 540 544 554 6:03 6:11 618 6:28
Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 505 e5:07 511 519 527 535 541 s545 547 551 6:01 609 617 6:24 6:34

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

MaP Route number

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ HobartInterchange, Flizabeth St, StopA1  6:19 629 6:39 649 659 7:10 7:40 800 810 840 9:00 910 9:40 10:10 10:40
@© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 626 636 646 656 7:.06 717 746 807 816 846 907 916 946 10:16 10:46
© New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd  6:31 640 651 7:01 710 722 750 &11 820 850 911 920 950 10:20 10:50
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 6:35 645 655 7:.05 715 726 753 816 823 853 916 923 953 10:23 10:53
© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 6:38 648 658 708 718 729 756 819 826 856 919 926 956 10:26 10:56
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 644 654 7:.04 714 724 735 802 825 832 902 925 932 10.01 10:30 11:00

2P Route number | 522 | 511 | 522 | 502 |

pm pm am am
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop A1 11:10 11:40 £12:10 12:40
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 11:16 f11:46 f12:16 f12:46
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  11:20 f11:50 12:20 §12:50
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 11:23 f11:53 112:23 f12:54
© Springfield Interchange, MainRd ~ 11:26 f11:56 f12:26 f12:56
'® Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 11:30_f12:00 f12:30 _1:00

Saturday

et Route number 502 [ 502 | 502 | 502 | 520 | 722 [ 511 | 510 | 503 | 520 [ 512 | 510 | 503 | 520 | 512
am am am am am am am am am am am am am am am
© Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St StopA1 ~ 6:45 715 7:35 755 810 816 825 840 855 910 925 940 955 10:10 10:25
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 6:51 721 741 802 817 822 832 847 903 918 933 948 10:.03 10:18 10:33
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd ~ 6:55 7:25 745 807 822 826 837 852 908 924 939 954 1009 10:24 10:39
@ Moonah Shops, Main Rd 6:58 728 748 811 826 831 841 857 914 930 945 10:00 10:15 10:30 10:45
@ Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 702 732 752 815 830 835 845 901 918 934 949 10:04 1019 10:34 10:49
‘@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 708 738 758 821 836 841 851 907 924 940 955 10:10 10:25 10:40 10:55

Saturday (cont)

[LET)

rof ROute number 510 | 503 | 520 | 512 | 510 | 503 | 520 | 512 | 510 | 503 | 520 | 512 | 510 | 503 | 520

am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop A1 10:40  10:55 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 1210 12225 1240 1255 110 125 1:40 155 210
© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 10:48 11:.03 11:18 11:33 11:48 12:03 1218 1233 1248 103 118 1:33 148 203 218
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  10:54 11:09 11:24 11:39 11:54 12:09 1224 12:39 1254 1:09 1:24 139 154 2:09 2:24
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 11:00 1115 11:30 11:45 1200 1215 1230 1245 1:00 115 1:30 145 2:00 215 230
© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 11:04 1119 11:34 11:49 1204 1219 1234 1249 1:04 119 134 149 2:04 219 234
Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 11:10 11:25 11:40 11:55 1210 1225 1240 1255 1:10 1:25 1:40 155 210 225 2:40

Wh nmetro DERGIET VALLEY LieR

o Operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23

my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 6261 4653

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,

513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Saturday (cont)
2P Route number | 512 | 510 | 503 | 520 | 512 | 510 | 503 | 520 | 511 | 510 | 503 | 520 | 511 | 510 | 722 |
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1~ 2:25 240 255 310 325 340 355 410 425 440 455 510 525 540 550
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 233 2483 303 318 333 348 403 418 433 448 503 518 533 548 556
© New Town,New Town Rd/RisdonRd  2:39 254 3:09 3:224 339 354 409 424 439 454 509 524 539 554 559
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 245 300 315 330 345 400 415 430 445 500 515 530 545 600 6:03

@ Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 249 304 319 334 349 404 419 434 449 504 519 534 549 604 606
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 255 310 325 340 355 410 425 440 455 510 525 540 555 610 6:10

Saturday (cont)
et Route number 503 | 522 | 511 | 510 | 722 | 503 | 522 | 510 | 522 | 722 | 510 | 522 | 510 | 522 | 510
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Flizabeth St, StopA1  5:55 6:10 6:25 6:40 650 655 7:10 740 810 820 840 910 940 10:10 10:40
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 6:03 6:17 631 646 656 7:01 716 746 816 826 846 9116 946 10:16 10:46
© New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd  6:09 6:222 6:35 650 659 7:05 720 750 820 829 850 920 950 10:20 10:50
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 615 6:28 638 653 7:04 7:08 723 753 823 834 853 923 953 10223 10:53
@ Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 619 6:32 642 656 7:07 711 726 756 826 837 856 926 956 10:26 10:56
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 625 638 648 7.02 711 717 732 8:02 832 841 902 932 10:02 10:32 11:02

Saturday (cont)

pm pm am am

@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1 11:10  11:40 1210 12:40
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 11:16  11:46 12:16  12:46
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd  11:20 11:50 1220 12:50
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 11:23 11:53 1223 12:53
© Springfield Interchange, MainRd ~ 11:26 11:56 1226 12:56
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 11:32 12:02_12:32  1:.02

Sunday/public holiday
MaP Route number 502 | 502 | 522 | 511 | 722 | 522 | 510 | 522 | 722 | 511 | 522 | 722 | 510 | 522 | 51
am am am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm
@ HobartInterchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1 ~ 7:10  7:40 810 840 905 910 9:40 10:10 10:35 1040 11:10 11:35 11:40 12:10 12:40
@© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 715 745 816 846 912 916 946 1016 1042 1046 11:16 11:42 1146 1216 12:46
@ New Town, New Town Rd/RisdonRd ~ 7:20 750 821 851 916 921 951 1021 1046 1051 11:221 11:46 1151 1221 1251
(& Moonah Shops, Main Rd 723 753 826 856 921 926 956 10:26 10:51 10:56 11:26 11:51 11:56 12:26 12:56
©® Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 727 757 830 900 924 930 10:00 10:30 10:54 11:00 11:30 11:54 12:00 12:30 1:00
Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 732 802 836 906 930 936 10.06 10:36 11:00 11:.06 11:36 12:00 12:06 12:36 1:06

Sunday/public holiday (cont)
"ef Route number 522 | 510 | 522 | 511 | 522 | 510 | 522 | 511 | 722 | 522 | 510 | 722 | 522 | 511 [ 522
pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
© Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St StopA1~ 1:10  1:40  2:10 240 310 3:40 410 440 450 510 540 555 610 640 7:10
© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 116 146 216 246 316 346 416 446 457 516 546 602 6:16 6:46 7:16
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd ~ 1:21  1:51 2221 251 321 351 421 451 501 521 551 606 621 651 720
(& Moonah Shops, Main Rd 126 156 226 256 326 356 426 456 506 526 556 611 6:26 6:54 7:23
@ springfield Interchange, Main Rd 1:30 2200 230 300 330 400 430 500 509 530 600 614 630 656 7:26
‘@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 1:36 206 236 306 336 406 436 506 515 536 606 6:20 6:36 7.02 7:32

Wh nmetro DERGIET VALLEY LieR

o Operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23

my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 6261 4653

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,

513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

Sunday/public holiday (cont)
pm pm pm pm pm

@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, StopA1~ 7:40  8:10 840 910 9:40
(© North Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 746 816 846 916 946
@ New Town, New Town Rd/Risdon Rd ~ 7:50 820 850 9220 9:50
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 753 823 853 923 953
© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd 756 826 856 9:26 9:56
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St 802 832 902 932 1002

Explanations

a Service travels via St Marys College on school days only. Service departs 10 minutes later during school holidays
e Service operates on Fridays only during school term
f Service operates on Friday nights only
s Service operates on school days only
t Service operates Monday to Thursday only during school term
naetro S
Who operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23
my service? @ metrotas.com.au @ derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q 132201 ® (03) 62614653

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X1, 512,
513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605, 722, X22, X23

EXpress from Hobart towards Glenorchy

Weekdays (Monday to Friday)
map

| Weekdays (Monday to Friday)
2f Route number

am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St, Stop A2 7.00 7.45 7.52 820 852 9:05 922 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:52 2:22 252 3:10
(® North Hobart, Argyle St/Federal St - - - - ..o o o e e e e e e
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Lutana, Brooker Hwy/Bowen Rd 711 756 8:02 831 9:.02 916 9:32 10:02 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 1:02 1:32 2:02 2:32 3:03 3:20

@ Derwent Park, Derwent Park Rd - - 804 - 903 - 9:3310:03 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33 3:05 -
© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd - - 806 - 9:.05 - 9:35 10:05 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:.05 235 3:.07 -
© Springfield Interchange, Stop A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
© Goodwood, Brooker Hwy/Lampton Ave  7:14 759 - 834 - 919 - - - - - - - - - - - - 323
© Glenorchy, Elwick Rd/McGough St~ 7:17  8:02 - 837 - 922 - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Elwick Racecourse, Goodwood Rd ool
0 Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St,StopC 7:20 8:05 8:12 8:40 912 9:25 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 1212 1242 1:12 1:42 212 2:42 3:14 -
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St Stopf -~ - - - - - - . . . . . . . . ...

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

Tef Route number X22] X21|X20|X42|X22|X30| X11 [ X20|X42]|X22|X10 | X11 | X20|X42| X21[X22| X10|X20] X1

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart Interchange, Elizabeth St StopA2a3:19 3:22 3:222 - 3:29 3:37 354 347 - 358 406 414 417 - 421 428 431 437 444
(® North Hobart, Argyle St/Federal St - - - 321 - - - - 357 - - - - 425 - - - - -
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd - - - 327 - - - - 403 - - - - 431 - - - - -
(© Lutana, Brooker Hwy/Bowen Rd 339 331 333 - 340 346 403 358 - 409 416 423 427 - 430 439 441 447 453
® Derwent Park, Derwent Park Rd - - 335 - - - - 400 - - - - 429 - - - - 449 -
© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd - - 337 - - - - 402 - - - - 43 - - - - 451 -
@ Springfield Interchange, Stop A - - - 337 - - - - 413 - - - - 437 - - - - -
(© Goodwood, Brooker Hwy/Lampton Ave  3:43 3:34 - - 343 348 4:.06 - - 412 419 4:26 - - 433 442 444 - 4:56
© Glenorchy, Elwick Rd/McGough St~ 3:46 - - - 346 - 408 - - 415 - 428 - - - 445 - - 458
(® Elwick Racecourse, Goodwood Rd - - - - 352 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, Stop C 349 - 34 - 349 - - 409 - 418 - - 438 - - 448 - 458 -
'@ Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St Stopf -~ - - - - - 410 - - - - 430 - - - - - - 500

Weekdays (Monday to Friday) (cont)

x21|x30 X11 X10 [X20|x30]

pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ HobartInterchange, Flizabeth St, StopA2 - 4:52 457 5:01 5:06 5:09 - 5117 524 531 531 538 542 547 550 6:00 6:07 6:14 6:21
® North Hobart, Argyle St/Federal St 452 - - - - - 52 - - - - - - - - - - - -
(@ New Town, New Town Rd/Tower Rd ~ 4:58 - - - - - 527 - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Lutana, Brooker Hwy/Bowen Rd - 502 5:.07 5:11 - 518 - 526 535 541 541 547 551 557 6:01 6:09 6:17 6:24 6:30
® Derwent Park, Derwent Park Rd - - 509 - - - - - - - 543 - - 559 - - - 6:26 -
© Springfield Interchange, Main Rd - - 51 - - - - - - - 5145 - - 6:01 - - - 628 -
© Springfield Interchange, Stop A 5:04 - - - - - 533 - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Goodwood, Brooker Hwy/Lampton Ave - 504 - 514 - 521 - 529 538 5:44 - 550 554 - 6:04 6:12 6:20 - 6:32
© Glenorchy, Elwick Rd/McGough St - - - - - 523 - - - - - 552 - - 6:07 6:14 - - -
Elwick Racecourse, Goodwood Rd - 508 - - - - - - 542 - - - - - - - - - 6:36
@ Glenorchy Interchange, TolosaSt,StopC - - 518 - 531 - - - - - 552 - - 6:07 6:10 - - 634 -
Q Glenorchy Interchange, Tolosa St, StopE - - - - - 525 - - - - - 554 - - - 6:16 - - -
naetro DERWENY VALLEY LNk
Who operates 500, 501, 502, X02, 503, 504, 510, X10, 511, X11, 512, 513, 520, X20, X21, 522, X30, X42, 605 | 722, X22, X23
my service? @) metrotas.com.au @) derwentvalleylink.com.au
Q132201 ® (03) 62614653

Online trip information

%S’V”Q?n”rifgnt transport.tas.gov.au




